\\ /727 NATIONAL

>>< ASSOCIATION OF
LANDSCAPE

ZZN\\ PROFESSIONALS

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25

NC STATE UNIVERSITY
46TH ANNUAL NCLC

UNIVERSITY

BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY - IDAHO
IOWA STATE UNIVERSITY

BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY - PROVO
TARRANT COUNTY COLLEGE

UNIVERSITY OF MASSACHUSETTS - AMHERST
MISSISSIPPI STATE UNIVERSITY

PENN STATE

COLLEGE OF DUPAGE

COLORADO STATE UNIVERSITY

OWENS COMMUNITY COLLEGE

MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY

SANDHILLS COMMUNITY COLLEGE

SUNY COBLESKILL

CUYAHOGA COMMUNITY COLLEGE
PENNSYLVANIA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY
KANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY

CINCINNATI STATE TECH. & COMM. COLLEGE
EASTERN KENTUCKY UNIVERSITY

NORTH CAROLINA STATE UNIVERSITY
WEST VIRGINIA UNIVERSITY

ALAMANCE COMMUNITY COLLEGE
ILLINOIS STATE UNIVERSITY

OREGON STATE UNIVERSITY

VIRGINIA TECH

COLUMBUS STATE COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Exterior Landscape Design

EXTERIOR LANDSCAPE DESIGN

STUDENT

KATE MADORIN

LAURA TROTT
REBEKAH HOGAN
DANIEL CLARKE
HARUKA KUSHIDA
SETH BROWN

KELSY KENNEDY
ALEKSANDRA BEDNARZ
DEVON WOLFE
HANNAH SCHOENEGGE
GARRET TINNEY
MELISSA HALL
CHRISTOPHER ROMANO
CALEB KAUTZ

FAITH MITCHELL
SHAWN CARTER

LUKE TONS

TAYLOR PINKERMAN
THOMAS JACKSON
SAM BURFORD
CAROLINE NEWLIN
JADEN TAYLOR

CLAIRE COWART
MCCULLEN OVERTON
RYAN BODLEY

Results by Event
SCORE

99.00
96.00
92.00
91.00
89.00
86.00
85.00
85.00
85.00
84.00
84.00
77.00
76.00
76.00
72.00
71.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00

3/18/2022 08:51 PM Page1of1



