

25 COLUMBUS STATE COMMUNITY COLLEGE

EXTERIOR LANDSCAPE DESIGN

70.00

		Results by Event
UNIVERSITY	STUDENT	SCORE
1 BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY - IDAHO	KATE MADORIN	99.00
2 IOWA STATE UNIVERSITY	LAURA TROTT	96.00
3 BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY - PROVO	REBEKAH HOGAN	92.00
4 TARRANT COUNTY COLLEGE	DANIEL CLARKE	91.00
5 UNIVERSITY OF MASSACHUSETTS - AMHERST	HARUKA KUSHIDA	89.00
6 MISSISSIPPI STATE UNIVERSITY	SETH BROWN	86.00
7 PENN STATE	KELSY KENNEDY	85.00
8 COLLEGE OF DUPAGE	ALEKSANDRA BEDNARZ	85.00
9 COLORADO STATE UNIVERSITY	DEVON WOLFE	85.00
10 OWENS COMMUNITY COLLEGE	HANNAH SCHOENEGGE	84.00
11 MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY	GARRET TINNEY	84.00
12 SANDHILLS COMMUNITY COLLEGE	MELISSA HALL	77.00
13 SUNY COBLESKILL	CHRISTOPHER ROMANO	76.00
14 CUYAHOGA COMMUNITY COLLEGE	CALEB KAUTZ	76.00
15 PENNSYLVANIA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY	FAITH MITCHELL	72.00
16 KANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY	SHAWN CARTER	71.00
17 CINCINNATI STATE TECH. & COMM. COLLEGE	LUKE TONS	70.00
18 EASTERN KENTUCKY UNIVERSITY	TAYLOR PINKERMAN	70.00
19 NORTH CAROLINA STATE UNIVERSITY	THOMAS JACKSON	70.00
20 WEST VIRGINIA UNIVERSITY	SAM BURFORD	70.00
21 ALAMANCE COMMUNITY COLLEGE	CAROLINE NEWLIN	70.00
22 ILLINOIS STATE UNIVERSITY	JADEN TAYLOR	70.00
23 OREGON STATE UNIVERSITY	CLAIRE COWART	70.00
24 VIRGINIA TECH	MCCULLEN OVERTON	70.00

Exterior Landscape Design 3/18/2022 08:51 PM Page 1 of 1

RYAN BODLEY